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PRMT:1:1: METAL BUILDING - ITEM 3

000049201 Roof Replacement 65,210 02/12/2024

32583 MAINT/ALTR 700 01/02/2015

22865 COMMERCIAL 200 03/02/2005

HX Base Yr

3405 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall N/A 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

6500 04 1,612 35.9100 16.16 26,050 1947 1947 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 SERVGARAGE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1372

BAS 1,372 100 1,372 11,086

CAN 800 30 240 1,939

2,172 1,612 13,025

BAS= W9 S28 E49 N28 CAN= N20 W40 S20 E40$ W40$.

BAS

9

28

49

28

40

CAN 20

40

20

40

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 445.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 0 0 3 100 2,893

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

3,293

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 CG 0.00 0.00 2.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 32,200
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HX Base Yr

3405 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 14 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8701 06 5,000 87.5500 30.64 153,200 2004 2004 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

3 PREF M B S  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5000

BAS 5,000 100 5,000 114,900

5,000 5,000 114,900

BAS= W100 S50 E100 N50$.

BAS

100

50

100

50

0


